
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Austragungsort:  Pfärrich 
Datum:   14.10.2017 



Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Staffe Miron Sgi Isny 91 88 179

2 Ego Marcel Sabt Bad Wurzach 88 89 177

3 Hertsch, Finn SV Primisweiler 88 85 173

4 Schweizer Stefan Sgi Achberg 86 83 169

5 Winterfeld Carlo SSV Leutkirch 84 82 166

6 Prinz Josef SV Beuren 80 82 162

7 Jäger Fabian Sges Ziegelbach 87 74 161

8 Gegenbauer Aischa SSV Leutkirch 78 81 159

9 Matern Konstantin Sgi Isny 76 79 155

10 Wildemann Alexandra SSV Leutkirch 76 78 154

11 Nunnenmacher Jonas SV Leupolz 75 69 144

12 Schädler Patrik SV Beuren 68 72 140

13 Scherebzov Kevin Sgi Isny 50 51 101

14 Scherebzov Dennis Sgi Isny 32 43 75

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Fuchsschwanz Maxi SV Leupolz 94 97 191

2 Prinz Corinna SV Beuren 92 98 190

3 Brigel, Annika Sgi Pfärrich 96 90 186

4 Scheppe Ronja SV Beuren 95 90 185

5 Wandel Christian SV Leupolz 93 89 182

6 Schweizer Kristina Sgi Achberg 87 91 178

7 Leupolz Verena SV Ratzenried 88 88 176

8 Schädler Petra SV Beuren 91 85 176

9 Stier Corinna KKSV Karsee 83 90 173

10 Mang Nico SSV Leutkirch 83 85 168

11 Stark Elin Sgi Pfärrich 84 84 168

12 Hutschneider Jonas Sgi Pfärrich 88 79 167

13 Hertsch, Nick SV Primisweiler 83 82 165

14 Waizenegger Lisa Sabt Bad Wurzach 85 80 165

15 Burkhard Marc KKSV Karsee 87 78 165

16 Schweighöfer Tom ZSGi Kisslegg 88 74 162

17 Nägele Matthias Sgi Isny 83 78 161

18 Winz Jonas SSV Leutkirch 68 74 142

19 Heinle Lukas SSV Leutkirch 73 68 141

20 Veser Adrian Sgi Isny 70 69 139

21 Lehmann Bende Sgi Isny 62 62 124

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Schmoldt Rebecca SV Beuren 95 95 190

2 Kling Daniel Sgi Isny 94 94 188

3 Pfau Jaqueline KKSV Karsee 90 94 184

4 Schmoldt Raphael SV Beuren 87 91 178

5 Prinz Ursula SV Beuren 87 89 176

6 Kolb Paul SV Beuren 87 86 173

7 Badent Felix SV Beuren 89 84 173

Ringwertung

Luftgewehr - Jugend

Luftgewehr - Junioren

Luftgewehr - Schüler



Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Veser Julia Sgi Isny 85 83 168

2 Winterfeld Carlo SSV Leutkirch 76 82 158

3 Hierenbach, Jonas Sgi Achberg 74 82 156

4 Hausmann Noah ZSGi Kisslegg 80 76 156

5 Waizenegger Jonas Sabt Bad Wurzach 67 60 127

6 Jäger Fabian Sges Ziegelbach 49 43 92

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Lämmer Tobias Sabt Bad Wurzach 81 87 168

2 Veser Adrian Sgi Isny 82 79 161

3 Schädler Petra SV Beuren 73 73 146

4 Scheppe Ronja SV Beuren 76 65 141

5 Prinz Corinna SV Beuren 57 63 120

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Schmoldt Rebecca SV Beuren 84 83 167

2 Badent Felix SV Beuren 72 78 150

3 Prinz Ursula SV Beuren 46 58 104

Platz Name Verein Teiler

1 Staffe Miron Sgi Isny 26,0

2 Hertsch, Finn SV Primisweiler 45,0

3 Winterfeld Carlo SSV Leutkirch 91,0

4 Ego Marcel Sabt Bad Wurzach 95,0

5 Jäger Fabian Sges Ziegelbach 96,0

6 Prinz Josef SV Beuren 98,0

7 Winterfeld Carlo SSV Leutkirch 105,7

8 Gegenbauer Aischa SSV Leutkirch 164,0

9 Schweizer Stefan Sgi Achberg 170,0

10 Wildemann Alexandra SSV Leutkirch 180,0

11 Matern Konstantin Sgi Isny 184,0

12 Nunnenmacher Jonas SV Leupolz 201,0

13 Hausmann Noah ZSGi Kisslegg 208,3

14 Hierenbach, Jonas Sgi Achberg 217,7

15 Waizenegger Jonas Sabt Bad Wurzach 225,7

16 Schädler Patrik SV Beuren 235,0

17 Scherebzov Dennis Sgi Isny 261,0

18 Veser Julia Sgi Isny 280,7

19 Jäger Fabian Sges Ziegelbach 437,7

20 Scherebzov Kevin Sgi Isny 547,0

Teilerwertung
Schüler

Luftpistole - Schüler

Luftpistole - Junioren

Luftpistole - Jugend



Platz Name Verein Teiler

1 Scheppe Ronja SV Beuren 19,0

2 Fuchsschwanz Maxi SV Leupolz 29,0

3 Waizenegger Lisa Sabt Bad Wurzach 47,0

4 Mang Nico SSV Leutkirch 60,0

5 Prinz Corinna SV Beuren 61,0

6 Schädler Petra SV Beuren 63,0

7 Stark Elin Sgi Pfärrich 83,0

8 Hertsch, Nick SV Primisweiler 85,0

9 Brigel, Annika Sgi Pfärrich 88,0

10 Burkhard Marc KKSV Karsee 91,0

11 Lämmer Tobias Sabt Bad Wurzach 94,0

12 Hutschneider Jonas Sgi Pfärrich 97,0

13 Wandel Christian SV Leupolz 98,0

14 Veser Adrian Sgi Isny 99,0

15 Stier Corinna KKSV Karsee 132,0

16 Scheppe Ronja SV Beuren 141,0

17 Winz Jonas SSV Leutkirch 144,0

18 Schweizer Kristina Sgi Achberg 150,0

19 Schädler Petra SV Beuren 152,0

20 Lehmann Bende Sgi Isny 155,0

21 Schweighöfer Tom ZSGi Kisslegg 170,0

22 Leupolz Verena SV Ratzenried 200,0

23 Prinz Corinna SV Beuren 210,3

24 Veser Adrian Sgi Isny 227,7

25 Heinle Lukas SSV Leutkirch 242,0

26 Nägele Matthias Sgi Isny 285,0

Platz Name Verein Teiler

1 Schmoldt Rebecca SV Beuren 13,7

2 Prinz Ursula SV Beuren 49,0

3 Kling Daniel Sgi Isny 59,0

4 Schmoldt Raphael SV Beuren 66,0

5 Schmoldt Rebecca SV Beuren 75,0

6 Kolb Paul SV Beuren 75,0

7 Badent Felix SV Beuren 76,0

8 Pfau Jaqueline KKSV Karsee 92,0

9 Prinz Ursula SV Beuren 190,0

10 Badent Felix SV Beuren 240,0

Jugend

Junioren



Platz Name Verein Gesamt

1 Veser Julia Sgi Isny 22

2 Prinz Corinna SV Beuren 18

3 Schmoldt Rebecca SV Beuren 18

4 Veser Adrian Sgi Isny 17

5 Badent Felix SV Beuren 15

6 Kling Daniel Sgi Isny 15

7 Stier Corinna KKSV Karsee 10

8 Lämmer Tobias Sabt Bad Wurzach 10

9 Schweizer Kristina Sgi Achberg 8

10 Prinz Josef SV Beuren 8

11 Pfau Jaqueline KKSV Karsee 8

12 Prinz Ursula SV Beuren 7

13 Hierenbach, Jonas Sgi Achberg 6

14 Schweizer Stefan Sgi Achberg 6

15 Waizenegger Jonas Sabt Bad Wurzach 6

16 Kolb Paul SV Beuren 5

17 Burkhard Marc KKSV Karsee 4

18 Jäger Fabian Sges Ziegelbach 2

Platz Name Verein Gesamt

1 Brigel, Annika Sgi Pfärrich 99 98 99 296

2 Mang Nico SSV Leutkirch 98 97 98 293

3 Stark Elin Sgi Pfärrich 89 97 93 279

4 Schädler Petra SV Beuren 86 96 95 277

5 Winz Jonas SSV Leutkirch 94 93 89 276

6 Ego Marcel Sabt Bad Wurzach 93 89 92 274

7 Kolb Paul SV Beuren 93 86 87 266

8 Leupolz Verena SV Ratzenried 85 89 87 261

9 Prinz Josef SV Beuren 80 85 87 252

10 Scheppe Ronja SV Beuren 80 83 79 242

11 Schädler Patrik SV Beuren 81 86 60 227

Betreuer

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Gesamt

1 Prinz Hubert SV Beuren 95 97 192

2 Loritz Franz Sabt Bad Wurzach 88 89 177

3 Hierenbach Georg Sgi Achberg 90 86 176

4 Dilger Hermann Sgi Isny 83 93 176 LP

5 Abt Markus SV Pfärrich 86 86 172 LP

6 Prinz Harald SSV Leutkirch 81 84 165

Betreuer

Platz Name Verein Teiler

1 Hierenbach Georg Sgi Achberg 46,0

2 Prinz Hubert SV Beuren 78,0

3 Dilger Hermann Sgi Isny 78,7 LP

4 Prinz Harald SSV Leutkirch 105,0

5 Loritz Franz Sabt Bad Wurzach 112,0

6 Abt Markus SV Pfärrich 218,0 LP

Ringwertung

Mehrschüssige Luftpistole

Luftgewehr Liegend

Teilerwertung



1 SV Beuren 2 148,00 Teiler
Scheppe Ronja 19,0

Schädler Petra 63,0

Schmoldt Raphael 66,0

2 SV Beuren 1 185,00 Teiler
Prinz Ursula 49,0

Prinz Corinna 61,0

Schmoldt Rebecca 75,0

3 Sabt Bad Wurzach 236,00 Teiler
Waizenegger Lisa 47,0

Lämmer Tobias 94,0

Ego Marcel 95,0

Waizenegger Jonas 225,7

4 SV Beuren 3 249,00 Teiler
Kolb Paul 75,0

Badent Felix 76,0

Prinz Josef 98,0

Schädler Patrik 235,0

5 SV Pfärrich 268,00 Teiler
Stark Elin 83,0

Brigel, Annika 88,0

Hutschneider Jonas 97,0

6 KKSV Karsee 315,00 Teiler
Burkhard Marc 91,0

Pfau Jaqueline 92,0

Stier Corinna 132,0

7 SV Leupolz 328,00 Teiler
Fuchsschwanz Maxi 29,0

Wandel Christian 98,0

Nunnenmacher Jonas 201,0

8 SSV Leutkirch 1 393,00 Teiler
Mang Nico 60,0

Winterfeld Carlo 91,0

Heinle Lukas 242,0

Mannschaftswertung



9 SSV Leutkirch2 488,00 Teiler
Winz Jonas 144,0

Gegenbauer Aischa 164,0

Wildemann Alexandra 180,0

10 Sgi Isny 2 495,00 Teiler
Staffe Miron 26,0

Matern Konstantin 184,0

Nägele Matthias 285,0

11 Sgi Achberg 537,67 Teiler
Schweizer Kristina 150,0

Schweizer Stefan 170,0

Hierenbach, Jonas 217,7

12 Sgi Isny 1 567,33 Teiler
Kling Daniel 59,0

Veser Adrian 227,7

Veser Julia 280,7

13 Sgi Isny 3 963,00 Teiler
Lehmann Bende 155,0

Scherebzov Dennis 261,0

Scherebzov Kevin 547,0

14 SV Primisweiler 10129,00 Teiler
Hertsch, Finn 45,0

Hertsch, Nick 85,0

9999,0



1 SV Beuren 367,0 Teiler
Schädler Petra 63,0

Schmoldt Rebecca 75,0

Kolb Paul 75,0

Badent Felix 76,0

Prinz Hubert 78,0

2 Sabt Bad Wurzach 573,7 Teiler
Waizenegger Lisa 47,0

Lämmer Tobias 94,0

Ego Marcel 95,0

Loritz Franz 112,0

Waizenegger Jonas 225,7

3 SSV Leutkirch 662,0 Teiler
Mang Nico 60,0

Winterfeld Carlo 91,0

Prinz Harald 105,0

Gegenbauer Aischa 164,0

Heinle Lukas 242,0

4 SGi Isny 672,0 Teiler
Staffe Miron 26,0

Kling Daniel 59,0

Dilger Hermann 78,7

Veser Adrian 227,7

Veser Julia 280,7

Jugendpokal



1 SV Beuren 10

2 Sgi Isny 9

3 SSV Leutkirch 6

4 Sabt Bad Wurzach 4

5 KKSV Karsee 3

6 Sgi Achberg 3

7 SV Pfärrich 3

8 SV Leupolz 3

9 SV Primisweiler 2

10 ZSGi Kisslegg 2

11 Sges Ziegelbach 1

12 SV Ratzenried 1

1 SV Beuren 27

2 Sgi Isny 14

3 SSV Leutkirch 9

4 Sabt Bad Wurzach 7

5 KKSV Karsee 6

6 Sgi Achberg 6

7 Sgi Pfärrich 5

8 Sges Ziegelbach 3

9 SV Leupolz 3

10 SV Primisweiler 2

11 SV Ratzenried 2

12 ZSGi Kisslegg 2

Übersicht LG LP KK

LG

Liegend LP 5s Bogen Gesamt

Schüler 14 6 0 4 6 0 30

Jugend 21 5 0 7 6 0 39

Junioren 7 3 0 1 6 0 17

Gesamt 42 14 0 12 18 0 86

Teilnehmer

Starts


